11* Bench test data on file at Biosensors International N=10 (3.0x28 mm stents)
COATING COMPONENT DESCRIPTION:
• BA9™, a proprietary formulation of  umirolimus,
 is a semi-synthetic sirolimus derivative with
 enhanced pharmacokinetic properties;
• BA9™ drug on the BioFreedom™ DCS, inhibits
 smooth muscle cell proliferation within the
 stent proximity;

CE certification: DEKRA 0344
Sterilization method: E-BEAM
ORDERING INFORMATION:
 Stent Length (mm)
 Stent Diameter 8 11 14 18 24 28 33 36
2.25 mm  BFR1-2208 BFR1-2211 BFR1-2214 BFR1-2218 BFR1-2224 BFR1-2228
2.50 mm  BFR1-2508 BFR1-2511 BFR1-2514 BFR1-2518 BFR1-2524 BFR1-2528 BFR1-2533 BFR1-2536
2.75 mm  BFR1-2708 BFR1-2711 BFR1-2714 BFR1-2718 BFR1-2724 BFR1-2728 BFR1-2733 BFR1-2736
3.00 mm  BFR1-3008 BFR1-3011 BFR1-3014 BFR1-3018 BFR1-3024 BFR1-3028 BFR1-3033 BFR1-3036
3.50 mm  BFR1-3508 BFR1-3511 BFR1-3514 BFR1-3518 BFR1-3524 BFR1-3528 BFR1-3533 BFR1-3536
4.00 mm  BFR1-4008 BFR1-4011 BFR1-4014 BFR1-4018 BFR1-4024 BFR1-4028
Class III device, Rules 8, 13; MDD 93/42/EC:
Single Use Product
Sterile unless package is open or damaged
Do not reuse or resterilize